
Authorized Dealer

APG Jeff Schultz
jschultz@apgof.com

phone (513) 621-9111310 Culvert St., 4th Floor
Cincinnati, OH 45202

Clara Brown
clara@cibinc.com

phone (614) 224-9180111 W. Nationwide Bl,  #DC9
Columbus, OH 43212

Clara Brown Interiors

Jeff Brock
jbrock@lothinc.com

phone (513) 554-49003574 E. Kemper Rd.
Cincinnati, OH 45241

Loth, Inc.

Kevin McKierman
kmckieman@rjecincy.com

phone (513) 641-3700623 Broadway, 1st Floor
Cincinnati, OH 45202

RJE - Cincinnati

Kathie Funk
kfunk@aminteriors.com

phone (419) 481-9273302 S. Byrne Rd.
Toledo, OH 43615

American Interiors

Darla King
darlaking@kbiinc.com

phone (614) 430-00206155 Huntley Rd. South
Columbus, OH 43215

King Business Interiors

Laura Baker
lbaker@ohiodesk.com

phone (216) 623-06001122 Prospect Ave. East
Cleveland, OH 44115

Ohio Desk/Cleveland

Dave Szomoru
dszomoru@contractsource.com

phone (216) 351-75752 Corporation Ctr., Ste. 2
Broadview Hts., OH 44147

Contract Source Group

Address Contact

ERG International  •  361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  •  www.ERGinternational.com  •  800.446.1186

IUC – Inter-University Council of Ohio
Authorized Dealers for Contract UN15-017


